CAFFETTERIA

CAFFE' ESPRESSO €3
CAFFE' CORRETTO €35
CAFFE' DECAFFEINATO €3
CAFFELATTE €5
CAPPUCCINO €45
CAFFE' AMERICANO €4
AMARI E GRAPPE
AMARI NAZIONALI €7
AMRI ESTERI €10
GRAPPE BIANCHE €8
GRAPPE BARRICATE €12
WHISKEY €15
RUM €12

LIMONCELLO €7



Tiramisu

Catalan Cream
Cﬁocolate Cgke
Panna Cotta
Dessert Of The Day

Lemon Sorbet

Desserts

€8

€8

€10

€8

€75

€75



FIRST COURSES OF FISH

Chef's Risoﬁtt(?r | €22 p.p.
B]??k Tagliélini - 7 - o €20
Spaghetti With Clams €20
Spaghetti With Seafood €20
Spaghetti With Cuttlefish Ink €16

Seabass Stuffed Ravioli €22

Fish Soup €25



SIDE DISHES

French Fries €6
Grilled Vegetables €7
Boiled Vegetables €7
Mixed Salad €6
MEAT MAIN COURSES
F}ri.lle(.i Sliced Beef €28
Beef Fillet With Green Pepper Sauce €28
Venetian Style Liver €19
Grilled Chicken Breast €17

Baked Picanha €7 x 100gr



FISH MAIN COURSES

Great Mixed Sea “Saltada” €35 p.p.
Mixed Grilled Fish €30
Grilled Langoustines €25
Mixed Fried Fish From The Adriatic €26
Crispy Octopus €24

Grilled Sea Bass Fillet €22



FIRST COURSES OF MEAT

Gnocchi With Duck Ragu And Smoked Ricotta €18
Lasagna Bolognese €16
Spaghetti Carbonara €15

Linguine Of Basil Pesto €16

Paccheri With Tomato, Burrata and Fresh Basil €20



FIRST COURSES OF FISH

Chef's Risotto €22 p.p.
Black Tagliolini €20
Spaghetti With Clams €20
Spaghetti With Seafood €20
Spaghetti With Cuttlefish Ink €16
Seabass Stuffed Ravioli €22

Fish Soup €125



MEAT APPETIZERS

Parma Ham And Smoked Burratina €18
Beef Tartare €22
Chopping Board Of Cold Cuts And Cheeses €25
Caprese Salad €135
Bruschetta With Tomato and Basil €12

FISH APPETIZERS

Codfisb Cream On Bread Croutons €15
Grilled Scallops And Small Scallops €22
Mixed Fish Appetizer €28
Tuna Tartare €23

Octopus Salad €19



ACQUA MINERALE 1R

SOFT DRINK

SUCCHI DI FRUTTA

RED BULL

PERONI LAGER BEAR

PERONI LAGER BEAR

PERONI LA ROSSA

PERONI LA ROSSA

IPA PERONI

IPA PERONI

HEINEKEN

HEINEKEN ANALCOLICA

PERONI

PERONI

BECK'S

CORONA EXTRA

SOFT DRINKS

€45

€4

€4

€6

DRAFT BEERS

€7

€14

€8

€155

€10

€19

BOTTLED BEERS

€6

€6

€6

€8

€6

€6



COCKTAILS

SPRITZ €7
MARTINI €15
AMERICANO €15
GARIBALDI €15
MOSCOW MULE €15
NEGRONI | €15
GINTONIC €15
MOJITOV | , €15

DAIKINI €15

BLOODYMARY €15



